
From: Reagan, Kelly W.  
Sent: Tuesday, October 3, 2023 8:30 AM 
To: Burke, Sue A. <SABurke@columbus.gov>; Conley, Ryan E. <REConley@columbus.gov>; Smith, Jason 
R. <JRSmith@columbus.gov> 
Cc: Popp, Susan J. <SJPopp@Columbus.gov>; Davis, Pamela K. <PKDavis@columbus.gov> 
Subject: RE: available new Buckets presently 
 
Yes – please proceed 
Kelly 
 
From: Burke, Sue A.  
Sent: Monday, October 2, 2023 2:03 PM 
To: Conley, Ryan E. <REConley@columbus.gov>; Smith, Jason R. <JRSmith@columbus.gov>; Reagan, 
Kelly W. <KWReagan@columbus.gov> 
Cc: Popp, Susan J. <SJPopp@Columbus.gov>; Davis, Pamela K. <PKDavis@columbus.gov> 
Subject: FW: available new Buckets presently 
 
 
Jason/Kelly - is this ok to move forward? 
 
Thanks. 
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